5557A6

5557A3

(S

S¥'19¢

YRS

261.62

o4
<

40 Z55HR"S

.
GOLDEN 2
Q|
Mrel 8
787_37 § :

Bosy 1y
' Rz Is
477‘97

RES A4

INNER LOOP

e |

HIL005

125991051 0001

CLINTON DRIVE

575

i

RES

/E R/P

1\7’7

12154519001

0017 _247.28

)
b

G'96¥

0S¥

36A

175

0S¥

36

0S¥

199.32

280

54

0SY

300.38

70

0SY

61°0SY

68

0S¥

67

0S¥y

Harris
Central
Appraisal
District

0 45 90

180
T Fect

PUBLICATION DATE:
5/30/2024

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris N
Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.

5557A8

MAP LOCATION

FACET

5557A7
7

11213 A1
vV,
) 8

9 |10 (11|12

5
9

5557A11




